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2024/25 9th round, Match #41
Friday, 06.10.2024, 14:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 16°C. Spectators: 250

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod

1 : 0

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi

1 Postemskyi Oleksandr
25
44 Ilchuk Ivan (C)
29 Mynailenko Maksym
23 Mukomela Yevhen
20 Shukh Dmytro
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
33 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
17
97 Bohomaz Nazarii
88 Kovalenko Dmytro

Substitutes
99
30
10 Popovych Nazar
69 Tsyhak Vasyl
15
70
19 Nemetskov Mykyta
22 Komunitskyi Vladyslav
11
16 Betsa Vasyl
14 Smokorovskyi Robert

Coach
Loboda Yaromyr

97 Kiktenko Oleksandr
33 Hrachov Volodymyr
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
15 Babkov Vladyslav
16 Bazarov Yehor
88 Vagin Ihor
9 Debych Vasyl
10 Hlahola Oleksandr (C)
92 Panasenko Serhii
77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
99 Shestakov Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Abramov Mykhailo
6 Basovskyi Danylo
8 Havryliuk Andrii
20 Ulianov Anatolii
44 Liesunov Vladyslav
4 Klochan Vladyslav
14 Tarasov Eduard
24 Funduk Vladyslav
21 Horenko Roman
11 Holovin Vladyslav
7 Kutsyn Ivan
22 Tylinskyi Volodymyr

Coach
Zorin Oleksii

Referee:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Assistant 1:
Voloshyn Valerii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Molnar Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Yakymyk Rostyslav
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, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #41
Friday, 06.10.2024, 14:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 16°C. Spectators: 250

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod 1 : 0 «Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi
6' 99 Shestakov Mykhailo

7 Kutsyn Ivan

88 Kovalenko Dmytro 7'

29' 88 Vagin Ihor

23 Mukomela Yevhen 30'

30' 10 Hlahola Oleksandr

34' 9 Debych Vasyl
20 Shukh Dmytro

70 46'

46' 92 Panasenko Serhii
21 Horenko Roman

46' 7 Kutsyn Ivan
22 Tylinskyi Volodymyr

25 51'

63' 9 Debych Vasyl
24 Funduk Vladyslav

17 
19 Nemetskov Mykyta 65'

25 
11 67'

29 Mynailenko Maksym 71'

73' 88 Vagin Ihor
4 Klochan Vladyslav

97 Bohomaz Nazarii
10 Popovych Nazar 90'

88 Kovalenko Dmytro
69 Tsyhak Vasyl 90'

90+4' 24 Funduk Vladyslav

1 Postemskyi Oleksandr 90+6'

90+6' 33 Hrachov Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


